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Fort Lee Public Schools is contracted with  
ADMIN Partners, LLC 

200 Lake Drive East, Suite 102, Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 
Phone Number: 877-484-4400, Fax Number: 856-755-3515 

Rose Hence: Team Leader     Armando Mendez: Document Facilitator 
Phone Number: 856-755-3515     Phone Number: 856-382-3030 
Email: rhence@youradminpartners.com   Email: jkaplan@youradminpartners.com 

Armando Mendez: Document Facilitator   Kathleen Martorelli: Compliance Specialist 
Phone Number: 856-382-3030     Phone Number: 856-382-3511 
Email: amendez@youradminpartners.com   Email: kmartorelli@youradminpartners.com 

Oksana Saavedra: Plan Processor    All Service Request: service@youradminpartners.com 
Phone Number: 877-484-4400 Option 1 
osaavedra@youradminpartners.com         

All services listed below are administered by ADMIN Partners, LLC 

AIG – VALIC Financial Advisors, Inc. -  Peter Serra, Financial Advisor  
Office:800-892-5558 Ext 89729 Phone: 973-508-3038  Fax: 973-239-5241  
peter_serra@aigvalic.com 
 
AXA Advisors – Equitable - Todd Speedy, Financial Consultant 
Phone: 732-606-8445  Toll Free: 800-589-1035 Fax: 732-240-9380  
todd@pwsgroupnj.com 

Equitable Advisors – Brian Schneider, CRES 
Phone: 732-895-6262 Office: 732-240-8513 Fax: 732-240-9380 
brian.schneider@equitable.com 

Security Benefit - Dan Phillips 
908-907-5053, Fax: 732-276-7644 
dphillips@gwnsecurities.com  

Lincoln Investment - Keith Nebel, Financial Representative 
Phone: 908-276-1181  Toll-Free: 877-917-4001  Cell: 914-391-4334  Fax: 908-276-1184  
knebel@lincolninvestment.com 
 
Metlife - Michael Kaup, Financial Planner 
973-227-8800 X6052, Fax 973-882-7565  
MKaup@financialguide.com  

Teacher’s Pension - Joseph Scotti, Financial Educator 
Phone: 941.932.6592 
jscotti@tpensions.com 

Travelers Educators Retirement Services –Citistreet Assoc LLC - Brendan B. Finn, Account Executive 
Phone: 800-545-0108  Fax: 732-326-0884  Voicemail: 866-4-CITI-FC Mailbox # 45313  
bfinn@citistreetonline.com 
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